
PAC VCAS PAC VCAS Round_1 -- 11/02/2018 -- Results -- Outright Place Order

No. Driver Make/Model Club
Dvr 

Class
Car 

Class
Total O/R Class GapRun 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4

69 Roger Shaw Silver/ Red Special PAC S S 70.75 74.62 71.91 73.47 216.13 1 1 S
73 Ryan Austin White WRX MADCC W W 74.57 71.94 107.88 d- 77.62 224.13 2 1 W 8.00
71 Kerran Pridmore White WRX MADCC W W 76.13 70.47 82.16 82.94 d- 228.76 3 2 W 4.63
40 Matt de Vaus Red/ White/ Blue Stanza PAC E E 76.88 81.46 m 78.09 76.31 231.28 4 1 E 2.52
72 Justin Rabor Black WRX WDCC W W 79.19 75.65 77.53 dns 232.37 5 3 W 1.09

74 Michael Osborne Red 205GTi SHSCC D D 78.10 76.78 78.25  dns 233.13 6 1 D 0.76

26 Ray Garrad Silver 405 PAC D D 80.47 78.41 78.78 76.00 233.19 7 2 D 0.06
42 Darryn Snooks Red/ White/ Blue Stanza FFCC E E 79.50 78.45 79.28 77.68 235.41 8 2 E 2.22
17 Phil Thomas Blue Escort NCCA D D 78.00 80.50 79.90 78.53 236.43 9 3 D 1.02
24 Wayne McNaughton Orange Escort PAC D D 76.19 79.12 88.03 m 81.22 236.53 10 4 D 0.10

3 Ashley Smyth Silver Excel CCC C C 80.44 93.65 d- 78.51 79.34 238.29 11 1 C 1.76

56 Jake Vallence Black 206 SHDCC J D 80.03 79.78 79.19 79.66 238.63 12 1 J 0.34
49 Adam Bloomfield Blue Camry PAC E E 81.37 80.22 78.91 79.91 239.04 13 3 E 0.41
5 Adrian Stratford Blue Charade NCCA C C 79.56 81.22 80.56 79.60 239.72 14 2 C 0.68

32 Rowan Quill Black 180sx HRA D D 81.00 80.78 78.03 83.91 239.81 15 5 D 0.09

43 Jason Beare Green Commodore MADCC E E 81.41 80.19 80.50 79.66 240.35 16 4 E 0.54

34 Jackson Evans Blue 200B PAC D D 83.37 80.00 80.03 80.38 240.41 17 6 D 0.06
11 Timothy Hosie Green Ibiza PAC C C 82.66 81.43 80.00 79.47 240.90 18 3 C 0.49
12 Jason Lake Red/ Blue Excel CCRMIT C C 85.00 82.06 80.28 78.90 241.24 19 4 C 0.34
22 Bradley Kent Blue Lancer PAC D D 82.07 79.56 81.75 80.91 242.22 20 7 D 0.98

47 David McGee White Celica BLCC E E 82.19 80.34 80.31 81.63 242.28 21 5 E 0.06

20 Mark Dixon Blue Lancer PAC D D 80.44 87.03 80.50 81.41 242.35 22 8 D 0.07
6 Mitchell Garrad Yellow Excel PAC C C 82.90 82.50 80.47 79.69 242.66 23 5 C 0.31

52 Brian Portz Orange Commodore ATCC E E 81.35 81.34 81.31 80.18 242.83 24 6 E 0.17
36 Neil Cuthbert Blue 200B HRA D D 88.28 83.28 79.38 80.22 242.88 25 9 D 0.05

2 Shane Walters Red 405 HRA D D 81.57 91.65 80.75 80.75 243.07 26 10 D 0.19

44 Dale Jackson White Commodore CCC E E 79.75 80.31 83.97 83.60 243.66 27 7 E 0.59
45 Keith Cuttle White Commodore NCCA E E 81.28 81.19 81.90 81.66 244.13 28 8 E 0.47
13 Glen Scott Silver Civic NCCA C C 80.65 82.06 82.79 81.96 244.67 29 6 C 0.54
53 Paul Shaw Blue Skyline BLCC E E 83.13 81.75 82.28 80.72 244.75 30 9 E 0.08

48 Tim Boyd Green Pathfinder PAC E E 81.17 81.53 83.37 82.22 244.92 31 10 E 0.17

60 Angela Bloomfield Blue Camry PAC L E 84.31 81.75 81.69 81.50 244.94 32 1 L 0.02
16 Don Lake Red/ Blue Excel CCRMIT C C 84.31 81.63 83.25 80.66 245.54 33 7 C 0.60
18 Ian Brain White 205GTi BLCC P P 83.35 81.56 81.34 dns 246.25 34 1 P 0.71
33 Shannon Seabrook Red/ White Impreza PAC D D 85.97 82.35 81.97 82.28 246.60 35 11 D 0.35

41 Geoff Beare Green Commodore MADCC E E 82.87 81.32 82.50 85.38 246.69 36 11 E 0.09

38 Russell Seabrook Black Ford Laser NCCA D D 83.00 81.93 83.09 83.66 248.02 37 12 D 1.33
37 Dean Richardson White Datsun 1600 PAC D D 84.88 82.37 83.47 82.40 248.24 38 13 D 0.22
59 Renee Darko Chartruese Pulsar PAC L D 85.09 82.44 83.72 84.31 250.47 39 2 L 2.23
27 Michael Taylor Silver/ Blue 180b MMSC D D 82.78 86.59 84.31 dns 253.68 40 14 D 3.21

28 Rowley Nurse Chartruese Pulsar PAC D D 87.19 82.32 84.78 92.40 254.29 41 15 D 0.61

62 Bruce Rawlings Green  323 PAC P P 83.84 85.25 85.41 90.28 254.50 42 2 P 0.21
21 Quentin Free White 120Y NCCA D D 88.09 85.47 84.65 84.63 254.75 43 16 D 0.25
8 Cameron Stewart Green Ibiza HAC C C 85.50 86.41 85.46 83.88 254.84 44 8 C 0.09

25 Mark Taylor Silver/ Blue 180b MMSC D D 81.78 89.28 m 84.09 dns 255.15 45 17 D 0.31

67 Kevin Harrison Twilight Blue MX-5 PAC S S 82.25 89.37 m 84.81 88.47 m 255.53 46 2 S 0.38

65 Ian Williams Green 323 PAC P P 86.68 84.56 85.29 87.47 256.53 47 3 P 1.00
63 Dennis Edwards Blue 405 PCCV P P 86.44 84.06 96.47 d- dns 266.97 60 5 P 10.44
19 Cody Thomas Blue Escort NCCA D D 86.60 85.81 86.19 85.00 257.00 48 18 D -9.97
64 Glen Scott Black Starion PAC P P 89.22 84.03 87.59 85.63 257.25 49 4 P 0.25

7 Maurice Hanger Red Corolla TCCA C C 88.59 88.12 85.31 85.47 258.90 50 9 C 1.65

9 Joel Scott Silver Civic NCCA J C 92.97 88.44 85.16 86.00 259.60 51 2 J 0.70
55 Luke Cuthbert Blue 200B HRA J D 92.28 86.41 87.37 86.69 260.47 52 3 J 0.87
50 Kira Douglas Orange Commodore ATCC E E 93.03 87.91 86.29 87.19 261.39 53 12 E 0.92
23 Robin Birchall White 120Y NCCA D D 89.78 87.78 90.13 84.04 261.60 54 19 D 0.21

70 Bradley Bugeya Silver Impreza PAC W W 86.69 87.56 91.09 87.97 262.22 55 4 W 0.62

51 Alan Bloomfield Blue Camry PAC E E 87.22 87.28 89.19 m 87.96 262.46 56 13 E 0.24
10 Geoff Nelson Red/ Blue Excel AROCA C C 91.63 89.34 86.91 86.69 262.94 57 10 C 0.48
54 Mitchell Hanger Red Corolla TCCA J C 87.97 88.37 88.18 91.38 264.52 58 4 J 1.58
31 Colin Seabrook Red/ White Impreza NCCA D D 88.47 88.44 88.81 87.75 264.66 59 20 D 0.14

35 Hugh Wakeham White Datsun 1600 PAC D D 91.62 88.47 93.13 87.81 267.90 61 21 D 3.24

4 Mark Watson Brown Stanza NCCA C C 92.56 97.19 90.75 87.25 270.56 62 11 C 2.66
58 Emily Dulak Twilight Blue MX-5 FFCC L P 90.62 89.88 90.31 dns 270.81 63 3 L 0.25
39 Mathew Dulak Black Skyline FFCC E E 90.94 91.53 92.50 dns 274.97 64 14 E 4.16
14 Michael Newman Red/ Blue Excel CCRMIT C C 99.34 95.10 90.29 89.63 275.02 65 12 C 0.05

46 Alan Boyd Green Pathfinder PAC E E 92.22 114.19 m 90.84 93.04 276.10 66 15 E 1.08

1 Michael Foreshaw Green Cortina HRA C C 88.72 104.47 d- 87.33 dns 280.52 67 13 C 4.42
57 Rhiahna Lewis Blue Pulsar PAC L C 93.25 97.94 93.03 101.03 m 284.22 68 4 L 3.70
30 Brad Feenstra Chartruese Pulsar PAC D D 98.00 92.90 99.81 m 93.84 284.74 69 22 D 0.52
66 Ethan Aldridge Blue 405 PCCV P P 101.09 94.97 94.87 dns 290.93 70 6 P 6.19

61 Samarkand Jones Black Golf PAC L C 113.34 107.97 104.53  dns 325.84 71 5 L 34.91

68 Barry Nowell Silver/ Blue Buggy GMSL S S 72.41 74.38 dns dns dnf 72 3 S
75 Daniel Langford White Mitsi Evo BLCC W W 88.72 76.44 dns dns dnf 73 5 W

m    = Striking a course marker marker: +5sec                                                                                d- = Deviating from the Course: +10sec                                      dnf = did not finish run: no time dns = did not attempt run: no time

Results compiled using BMEM Scoring Program (version v3.64).
For information about or to obtain a copy of this program, contact Nick Wright (04 2744 3821, bmem@netspace.net.au) 11/02/2018 20:35
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3 Ashley Smyth Silver Excel CCC C C 80.44 93.65 d- 78.51 79.34 238.29 11 1 C
5 Adrian Stratford Blue Charade NCCA C C 79.56 81.22 80.56 79.60 239.72 14 2 C 1.43

11 Timothy Hosie Green Ibiza PAC C C 82.66 81.43 80.00 79.47 240.90 18 3 C 1.18
12 Jason Lake Red/ Blue Excel CCRMIT C C 85.00 82.06 80.28 78.90 241.24 19 4 C 0.34
6 Mitchell Garrad Yellow Excel PAC C C 82.90 82.50 80.47 79.69 242.66 23 5 C 1.42

13 Glen Scott Silver Civic NCCA C C 80.65 82.06 82.79 81.96 244.67 29 6 C 2.01
16 Don Lake Red/ Blue Excel CCRMIT C C 84.31 81.63 83.25 80.66 245.54 33 7 C 0.87
8 Cameron Stewart Green Ibiza HAC C C 85.50 86.41 85.46 83.88 254.84 44 8 C 9.30
7 Maurice Hanger Red Corolla TCCA C C 88.59 88.12 85.31 85.47 258.90 50 9 C 4.06

10 Geoff Nelson Red/ Blue Excel AROCA C C 91.63 89.34 86.91 86.69 262.94 57 10 C 4.04
4 Mark Watson Brown Stanza NCCA C C 92.56 97.19 90.75 87.25 270.56 62 11 C 7.62

14 Michael Newman Red/ Blue Excel CCRMIT C C 99.34 95.10 90.29 89.63 275.02 65 12 C 4.46
1 Michael Foreshaw Green Cortina HRA C C 88.72 104.47 d- 87.33 dns 280.52 67 13 C 5.50

74 Michael Osborne Red 205GTi SHSCC D D 78.10 76.78 78.25  dns 233.13 6 1 D
26 Ray Garrad Silver 405 PAC D D 80.47 78.41 78.78 76.00 233.19 7 2 D 0.06
17 Phil Thomas Blue Escort NCCA D D 78.00 80.50 79.90 78.53 236.43 9 3 D 3.24
24 Wayne McNaughton Orange Escort PAC D D 76.19 79.12 88.03 m 81.22 236.53 10 4 D 0.10
32 Rowan Quill Black 180sx HRA D D 81.00 80.78 78.03 83.91 239.81 15 5 D 3.28
34 Jackson Evans Blue 200B PAC D D 83.37 80.00 80.03 80.38 240.41 17 6 D 0.60
22 Bradley Kent Blue Lancer PAC D D 82.07 79.56 81.75 80.91 242.22 20 7 D 1.81
20 Mark Dixon Blue Lancer PAC D D 80.44 87.03 80.50 81.41 242.35 22 8 D 0.13
36 Neil Cuthbert Blue 200B HRA D D 88.28 83.28 79.38 80.22 242.88 25 9 D 0.53
2 Shane Walters Red 405 HRA D D 81.57 91.65 80.75 80.75 243.07 26 10 D 0.19

33 Shannon Seabrook Red/ White Impreza PAC D D 85.97 82.35 81.97 82.28 246.60 35 11 D 3.53
38 Russell Seabrook Black Ford Laser NCCA D D 83.00 81.93 83.09 83.66 248.02 37 12 D 1.42
37 Dean Richardson White Datsun 1600 PAC D D 84.88 82.37 83.47 82.40 248.24 38 13 D 0.22
27 Michael Taylor Silver/ Blue 180b MMSC D D 82.78 86.59 84.31 dns 253.68 40 14 D 5.44
28 Rowley Nurse Chartruese Pulsar PAC D D 87.19 82.32 84.78 92.40 254.29 41 15 D 0.61
21 Quentin Free White 120Y NCCA D D 88.09 85.47 84.65 84.63 254.75 43 16 D 0.46
25 Mark Taylor Silver/ Blue 180b MMSC D D 81.78 89.28 m 84.09 dns 255.15 45 17 D 0.40
19 Cody Thomas Blue Escort NCCA D D 86.60 85.81 86.19 85.00 257.00 48 18 D 1.85
23 Robin Birchall White 120Y NCCA D D 89.78 87.78 90.13 84.04 261.60 54 19 D 4.60
31 Colin Seabrook Red/ White Impreza NCCA D D 88.47 88.44 88.81 87.75 264.66 59 20 D 3.06
35 Hugh Wakeham White Datsun 1600 PAC D D 91.62 88.47 93.13 87.81 267.90 61 21 D 3.24
30 Brad Feenstra Chartruese Pulsar PAC D D 98.00 92.90 99.81 m 93.84 284.74 69 22 D 16.84

40 Matt de Vaus Red/ White/ Blue Stanza PAC E E 76.88 81.46 m 78.09 76.31 231.28 4 1 E
42 Darryn Snooks Red/ White/ Blue Stanza FFCC E E 79.50 78.45 79.28 77.68 235.41 8 2 E 4.13
49 Adam Bloomfield Blue Camry PAC E E 81.37 80.22 78.91 79.91 239.04 13 3 E 3.63
43 Jason Beare Green Commodore MADCC E E 81.41 80.19 80.50 79.66 240.35 16 4 E 1.31
47 David McGee White Celica BLCC E E 82.19 80.34 80.31 81.63 242.28 21 5 E 1.93
52 Brian Portz Orange Commodore ATCC E E 81.35 81.34 81.31 80.18 242.83 24 6 E 0.55
44 Dale Jackson White Commodore CCC E E 79.75 80.31 83.97 83.60 243.66 27 7 E 0.83
45 Keith Cuttle White Commodore NCCA E E 81.28 81.19 81.90 81.66 244.13 28 8 E 0.47
53 Paul Shaw Blue Skyline BLCC E E 83.13 81.75 82.28 80.72 244.75 30 9 E 0.62
48 Tim Boyd Green Pathfinder PAC E E 81.17 81.53 83.37 82.22 244.92 31 10 E 0.17
41 Geoff Beare Green Commodore MADCC E E 82.87 81.32 82.50 85.38 246.69 36 11 E 1.77
50 Kira Douglas Orange Commodore ATCC E E 93.03 87.91 86.29 87.19 261.39 53 12 E 14.70
51 Alan Bloomfield Blue Camry PAC E E 87.22 87.28 89.19 m 87.96 262.46 56 13 E 1.07
39 Mathew Dulak Black Skyline FFCC E E 90.94 91.53 92.50 dns 274.97 64 14 E 12.51
46 Alan Boyd Green Pathfinder PAC E E 92.22 114.19 m 90.84 93.04 276.10 66 15 E 1.13

56 Jake Vallence Black 206 SHDCC J D 80.03 79.78 79.19 79.66 238.63 12 1 J
9 Joel Scott Silver Civic NCCA J C 92.97 88.44 85.16 86.00 259.60 51 2 J 20.97

55 Luke Cuthbert Blue 200B HRA J D 92.28 86.41 87.37 86.69 260.47 52 3 J 0.87
54 Mitchell Hanger Red Corolla TCCA J C 87.97 88.37 88.18 91.38 264.52 58 4 J 4.05

60 Angela Bloomfield Blue Camry PAC L E 84.31 81.75 81.69 81.50 244.94 32 1 L
59 Renee Darko Chartruese Pulsar PAC L D 85.09 82.44 83.72 84.31 250.47 39 2 L 5.53
58 Emily Dulak Twilight Blue MX-5 FFCC L P 90.62 89.88 90.31 dns 270.81 63 3 L 20.34
57 Rhiahna Lewis Blue Pulsar PAC L C 93.25 97.94 93.03 101.03 m 284.22 68 4 L 13.41
61 Samarkand Jones Black Golf PAC L C 113.34 107.97 104.53 dns 325.84 71 5 L 41.62

18 Ian Brain White 205GTi BLCC P P 83.35 81.56 81.34  dns 246.25 34 1 P
62 Bruce Rawlings Green  323 PAC P P 83.84 85.25 85.41 90.28 254.50 42 2 P 8.25
65 Ian Williams Green 323 PAC P P 86.68 84.56 85.29 87.47 256.53 47 3 P 2.03
63 Dennis Edwards Blue 405 PCCV P P 86.44 84.06 96.47 d- dns 266.97 60 5 P 10.44
64 Glen Scott Black Starion PAC P P 89.22 84.03 87.59 85.63 257.25 49 4 P -9.72
66 Ethan Aldridge Blue 405 PCCV P P 101.09 94.97 94.87 dns 290.93 70 6 P 33.68

69 Roger Shaw Silver/ Red Special PAC S S 70.75 74.62 71.91 73.47 216.13 1 1 S
67 Kevin Harrison Twilight Blue MX-5 PAC S S 82.25 89.37 m 84.81 88.47 m 255.53 46 2 S 39.40
68 Barry Nowell Silver/ Blue Buggy GMSL S S 72.41 74.38 dns dns dnf 72 3 S

73 Ryan Austin White WRX MADCC W W 74.57 71.94 107.88 d- 77.62 224.13 2 1 W
71 Kerran Pridmore White WRX MADCC W W 76.13 70.47 82.16 82.94 d- 228.76 3 2 W 4.63
72 Justin Rabor Black WRX WDCC W W 79.19 75.65 77.53 dns 232.37 5 3 W 3.61
70 Bradley Bugeya Silver Impreza PAC W W 86.69 87.56 91.09 87.97 262.22 55 4 W 29.85
75 Daniel Langford White Mitsi Evo BLCC W W 88.72 76.44 dns dns dnf 73 5 W

m    = Striking a course marker marker: +5sec                                                                                d- = Deviating from the Course: +10sec                                      dnf = did not finish run: no time dns = did not attempt run: no time

Results compiled using BMEM Scoring Program (version v3.64).
For information about or to obtain a copy of this program, contact Nick Wright (04 2744 3821, bmem@netspace.net.au) 11/02/2018 20:20
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